GROWING TOGETHER

TRAC MASTER - Data Sheet

Description

TRAC MASTER is a soil tilage and lawn and garden tire,
suitable for small tractors and implement machinery. lts tread
design provides excellent field protection along with great
traction in the fields and optimum self-cleaning properties.

uMm

International Standard

Construction
B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Implement Machinery « Small Tractor




SIZE

300/60 - 12

31X1550-15

31X15.50-15

33X1550-15

33 X15.50-15

380/50-15

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

LSS

116 B

PR RIM REC
8 10.5

6 13LB
8 13LB
6 13LB
8 13LB
8 13LB

RIM ALT

9.5

sw

306

405

405

404

404

380

oD

645

792

792

865

865

780

SLR

285

370

370

378

378

364

RC

1885

2372

2372

2526

2526

2229

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E11-106R-003597

E4-106R-002209

E4-106R-002208

E4-106R-002329

E4-106R-002330

E11-106R-008808

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure

condition.
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